
8TH GRADE

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS B. Sullivan bsullivan@waterbury.k12.ct.us

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS C. Mercogliano cmercogliano@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE D. Jannetty djannetty@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SOCIAL STUDIES N. Mastroianni nmastroianni@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH D. Perosino dperosino@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED J. Gutierrez jgutierrez@waterbury.k12.ct.us

7TH GRADE

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS C. Santoro csantoro@waterbury.k12.ct.us

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS N. Stotler nstotler@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE M. Pogodzienski mpogodzienski@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SOCIAL STUDIES L. Ligi lligi@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH E. Bylyku ebylyku@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED M. Calabro mcalabro@waterbury.k12.ct.us

6TH GRADE

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS L. Rek lrek@waterbury.k12.ct.us

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS R. Clemente rclemente@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE M. Green mgreen@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SOCIAL STUDIES J. Bandurski jbandurski@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH L. Palumbo lpalumbo@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED N. Ahlert nahlert@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED V. Dizenzo vdizenzo@waterbury.k12.ct.us

ABA PROGRAM

ALLSUBJECTS B. Mailman bmailman@waterbury.k12.ct.us

ACCELERATED ACADEMY

SCIENCE, MATH, SOCIAL STUDIES D. Gluz dgluz@waterbury.k12.ct.us

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS E. Levasseur elevasseur@waterbury.k12.ct.us

BILINGUAL/ESL

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS J. Bosques jbosques@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SOCIAL STUDIES B. Demiraj bdemiraj@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH R. Moreno rmoreno@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE C. Pasquinucci cpasquinucci@waterbury.k12.ct.us

Hammond House Academic Teachers


